Howard University Digital Howard @ Howard University

Correspondence

Oliver Otis Howard Collection

12-6-1907

Gilder, Richard Watson, 12/06/1907

0.0. Howard Collection

Follow this and additional works at: https://dh.howard.edu/ooh_corr

Recommended Citation

Collection, O.O. Howard, "Gilder, Richard Watson, 12/06/1907" (1907). *Correspondence*. 43. https://dh.howard.edu/ooh_corr/43

This Book is brought to you for free and open access by the Oliver Otis Howard Collection at Digital Howard @ Howard University. It has been accepted for inclusion in Correspondence by an authorized administrator of Digital Howard @ Howard University. For more information, please contact digitalservices@howard.edu.

Tincoln

Memorial

Aniversity

GEN. O. O. HOWARD, of the Board of Directors. HON. DARWIN R. JAMES, Treasurer, 384 Washington St., New York.

CHAS. F. EAGER, Assistant Treasurer, Cumberland Gap, Tenn. WM. L. STOOKSBURY, Ph. D., President, Cumberland Gap, Tenn.

E. P. FAIRCHILD, Financial Secretary, N. Y. Office, Room 11, 9th Floor Mills Building, New York City.

Near Cumherland Gap, Jenn.

BURLINGTON, VT., Dec. 6th 1907

Dear Mir Gilder:

Mr Clurke handed you some letter paeurs - not intended for him, her for your - your knew Ser Sue Hartz - most Muss H.S. Howard - She has leven ill - If you Mink in I do of her postic talent a word fram you will be better than medicin. with me please confidentially affin a perusal. Them I think an the original or seems of them of what year have wishing your a charming Knins, Sam sincers your friend O. O. Howard